THE DATASHEET OF
X5045V14I-2.7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN8126 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 21
September 23, 2015
FN8126
Rev 3.00
September 23, 2015

FN8126 Rev 3.00 Page 3 of 21
September 23, 2015
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
RESET
(ACTIVE LOW)
PART
MARKING
PART NUMBER
RESET
(ACTIVE HIGH)
PART
MARKING
VCC
RANGE
VTRIP
RANGE
TEMP
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
X5043PZ-4.5A (Note) X5043P Z AL X5045PZ-4.5A (Note) X5045P Z AL 4.5-5.5V 4.5-4.75 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP (Pb-free)
X5043PIZ-4.5A (Note) X5043P Z AM X5045PIZ-4.5A (Note) X5045P Z AM -40 to 85 8 Ld PDIP (Pb-free)
X5043S8Z-4.5A (Note) X5043 Z AL X5045S8Z-4.5A (Note) X5045 Z AL 0 to 70 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free)
X5043S8IZ-4.5A*
(Note)
X5043 Z AM X5045S8IZ-4.5A*
(Note)
X5045 Z AM -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free)
X5043M8Z-4.5A
(Note)
DBS X5045M8Z-4.5A (Note)
(No longer available,
recommended
replacement:
X5045S8Z-4.5A)
DCB 0 to 70 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free)
X5043M8IZ-4.5A
(Note)
DBM X5045M8IZ-4.5A
(Note) (No longer
available,
recommended
replacement:
X5045S8IZ-4.5A)
DBX -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free)
X5043PZ (Note) X5043P Z X5045PZ (Note) X5045P Z 4.25-4.5 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP (Pb-free)
X5043PIZ (Note) X5043P Z I X5045PIZ (Note) X5045P Z I -40 to 85 8 Ld PDIP (Pb-free)
X5043S8Z* (Note) X5043 Z X5045S8Z* (Note) X5045 Z 0 to 70 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free)
X5043S8IZ* (Note) X5043 Z I X5045S8IZ* (Note) X5045 Z I -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free)
X5043M8Z (Note) DBN X5045M8Z (Note) (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
X5045S8Z)
DBY 0 to 70 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free)
X5043M8IZ (Note) DBJ X5045M8IZ (Note) (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
X5045S8IZ-2.7)
DBT -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free)
X5043V14IZ (Note)
(No longer available,
recommended
replacement:
X5043M8IZ)
X5043V Z I X5045V14IZ (Note) (No
longer available or
supported)
X5045V Z I -40 to 85 14 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)